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52
75
75
49
49

Rider

Bruce Anstey
Guy Martin

Jason Giriffiths
Chris Palmer
James McBride
John McGuinness
Chris Palmer
James McBride
Cameron Donald
Dean Silvester
lan Lougher
Jason Giriffiths
Adrian Archibald
Gavin Bell

Paul Hunt

James McBride
Chris Heath

Dean Silvester
Cameron Donald
Carl Rennie

Davy Morgan
Davy Morgan

Rob Frost

Mark Parrett
Raymond Porter
Chris Foster
Gavin Bell

Chris Foster
Chris Heath
Cameron Donald
George Spence
Alan Chamley
Alan Chamley
Liam Quinn
Emmanuel Cheron
Cameron Donald
Emmanuel Cheron
Mark Buckley*
Emmanuel Cheron
Emmanuel Cheron
Mark Miller*

Mark Miller*

09:47 PM

2006 Tourist Trophy - Practice

Class - TT Superstock
Sat, 27th May
PRACTICE

ALL LAPS

Machine

1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1 S
1000cc Yamaha R1 S
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Firebla
750cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1 S
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
750cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Honda Firebla

1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
750cc Suzuki GSXR
750cc Suzuki GSXR

Entrant

TAS

AIM Racing

Yamaha UK

Tonge Plant Hire

Pete Beale Racing

HM Plant Honda Racing
Tonge Plant Hire

Pete Beale Racing
John Harris Motorcycles
DC Butler Motorcycles
Blackhorse Finance
Yamaha UK

TAS

KS Performance
Cringle Construction
Pete Beale Racing
Mann Racing

DC Butler Motorcycles
John Harris Motorcycles
Hawk Kawasaki

DMRR Honda Racing

CD Racing

KS Performance

Mann Racing

John Harris Motorcycles

HB Racing Shap

HB Racing Shap

Team Racing

John Harris Motorcycles

Blackhorse Finance

TAS
TAS

LapTime

18 46.75
19 05.51
19 22.10
19 23.29
19 26.58
19 38.36
19 40.17
19 46.13
19 48.17
19 49.32
19 57.31
19 57.32
20 04.32
20 04.62
20 04.71
20 06.73
20 12.16
20 18.34
20 23.84
20 27.91
20 29.07
20 30.04
20 34.55
20 36.56
20 36.69
20 39.64
20 48.07
20 55.92
20 56.81
21 03.40
21 28.69
21 31.62
2143.11
21 43.68
21 45.86
2148.37
22 04.51
22 10.96
22 14.98
22 23.15
22 25.22
22 52.59

Speed

120.548
118.574
116.882
116.762
116.433
115.269
115.092
114.514
114.317
114.206
113.444
113.443
112.784
112.756
112.747
112.559
112.055
111.486
110.985
110.617
110.513
110.426
110.022
109.843
109.832
109.571
108.830
108.150
108.074
107.510
105.400
105.161
104.234
104.188
104.014
103.815
102.550
102.053
101.745
101.126
100.971

98.957
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Pos No. Rider Machine Entrant LapTime Speed

43 52 Mark Buckley* 1000cc Honda Firebla  Blackhorse Finance 23 04.33 98.118
44 49 Mark Miller* 750cc Suzuki GSXR  TAS 23 18.74 97.107




